Vehicle Type

2024 Jeep Grand Cherokee x 3
2024 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 x 8
2024 Chevrolet Tahoe 4WD x 2

2024 Chevrolet Tahoe 2WD x 1

TOTAL

Vendor

Tutton Jeep

Wilson County Motors
Wilson County Motors

Wilson County Motors



Unit Price

37,886.00
48,509.60
49,615.20

47,483.20

Extended Price

L

113,658.00
388,076.80
99,230.40

47,483.20

648,448.40



